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MAITRE D'OUVRAGE: COMMUNE de BRESSOLLES
PROJET de CONSTRUCTION d'une MAIRIE
DCE 4 - PLAN de TOIT - ECHELLE 1/ 75 - 12 février 2018 Ind. A

17
2

50

50

A

14
52

50

50

77
6

JD 4

21
9

11
83

CE

663 1186

1849

1601849A
2058

EP D.100EP D.10050

14
52

EP D.100EP D.1005050
50

15
52

50

1066

CE

15
0

10
0

38

38
50

B

B

57
6

62
6

Pe
nt

e 
30

%
Pe

nt
e 

30
%

Pente 30%Pente 30%

209

209

2058

15
52

77
6

Faîtage
+5,20 / +284,60 NGF 150 60

320320320390

Cha
rp

en
te

 ty
pe

 fe
rm

et
te

 in
du

str
iel

le

C
ha

rp
en

te
 tr

ad
iti

on
ne

lle
 s

ur
 la

 s
all

e 
du

 c
on

se
il 

et
 d

e 
m

ar
iag

e

60

50
50

34
1

43
5

77
6

442 341 341 934

Panne

Panne

Panne

Panne faîtière

Panne

Panne

135°

13
5°

22
1

24
1,

5
24

1,
5

24
1,

5
24

1,
5

22
1

72
72

50

Sun
tunnel

Sun
tunnel

331 452

T
ym

pa
n

T
ym

pa
n


